

ST

Mmasy ST. (Hfief)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. of Road 2 CD work from Kumanipur
Bhadurpur Road. to Tigara musdom tola.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - ₹5,63,008-00

Agreement NO - 1261930116-20

SUB-DIVISION

SHEKH JIYAUDDIN

448
5/8/19.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sketch 2iyauddin.

3rd and final bill

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction and maintenance of Road from Kumarpur Bhadwarpur Road to Tigata Muslim Tola under mmcsy.					
Agency :- Sheikh ziyauddin					
Agreement NO :- 126 SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement :- 05-08-19					
Date of completion :- 04-08-20					
Record measurement					
Measurement NIL					
Abstract of cost					
(i) P.W & fixing of Working bench mark pillar					
2.00 Nos P.W.T.MBP-(27)					
@ Rs. 4792.85/each-Rs.					9585.00
(ii) P.W & fixing of Working Reference pillar					
4.00 Nos P.W.T.MBP-(27)					
@ Rs. 2194.74/each-Rs.					8778.00
(2/2) Clearing and scrubbing road land					
0.802 Hact P.W.T.MBP-(27)					

Continuation
@ Rs. 50148.62/Hact - Rs. 40219.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(3/3) Excavation for road way in soil				
78.04 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
@ Rs. 77.70/m ³ — Rs. 6063.00				
(4/4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from road way cutting				
46.82 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
@ Rs. 27.30/m ³ — Rs. 1278.00				
(5/6) Construction of embankment with material lead 100 m				
612.12 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
@ Rs. 111.25/m ³ — Rs. 68098.00				
(6/7) Construction of embankment with material lead 1000 m				
2779.14 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
@ Rs. 155.23/m ³ — Rs. 431405.00				
(7/8) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with material				
1098.65 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (29)				
@ Rs. 157.47/m ³ — Rs. 173004.00				
(8/9) Construction of C/SB with stone metal				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
370.58 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (29)					
@ Rs. 3024.87/m ² — Rs.					1120956.00
(9/10) Plt. laying, spreading and compacting					
WBM Gr-II					
282.60 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (29)					
@ Rs. 3854.91/m ² — Rs.					1088549.00
(10/11) Plt. and applying Primer					
Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
1274.39 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (29)					
@ Rs. 49.73/m ² — Rs.					63375.00
(11/12) Plt. & applying back coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
1274.39 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (29)					
@ Rs. 16.80/m ² — Rs.					21409.00
(12/13) Plt. laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material					
1274.39 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (30)					
@ Rs. 212.59/m ² — Rs.					270922.00
(13/14) Construction of DCM30 in pavement					
507.96 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (30)					

Continuation

@ Rs. 7680.27/m² — Rs. 3901269.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/16) (i) Ordinary Kilometer					
Stone (precast)					
2.0 Nos O.V.T. M.B.P. (30)					
@ Rs 2481.61/each - Rs					4963.00
(ii) 200mm Stone (precast)					
4.0 Nos O.V.T. M.B.P. (30)					
@ Rs 689.33/each - Rs					2757.00
(15/17) Plastering of typical					
manhole informatory					
sign board					
4.0 Nos O.V.T. M.B.P. (30)					
@ Rs 10361.00/each - Rs					41444.00
(17/19) (i) 600mm equilateral					
triangle board					
4.0 Nos O.V.T. M.B.P. (31)					
@ Rs 4199.61/each - Rs					16798.00
(ii) 600mm circular board					
2.0 Nos O.V.T. M.B.P. (31)					
@ Rs 5665.25/each - Rs					11330.00
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
board					
2.0 Nos O.V.T. M.B.P. (31)					
@ Rs 7938.72/each - Rs					15877.00
(iv) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2.0 Nos O.V.T. M.B.P. (31)					
@ Rs 5515.23/each - Rs					11030.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/20) Road marking with not applied Thermo- plastic compound on bituminous surface					
68.00 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (31)					
@ RS. 867.76/m ² — RS. 59007.00					
(19/21) Road marking with not applied Thermo- plastic compound on concrete surface					
160.80 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (31)					
@ RS. 972.67/m ² — RS. 156405.00					
(20/22) E/W in excavation for foundation					
29.80 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (32)					
@ RS. 288.02/m ² — RS. 8583.00					
(21/23) Plaster in open foundation					
4.60 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (32)					
@ RS. 6273.19/m ² — RS. 28856.00					
(22/24) Plaster in sub structure					
33.74 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (32)					
@ RS. 7239.12/m ² — RS. 244247.00					
(23/25) Plaster in N.P. (1x1000mm Ø)					

Continuation

Continuation